
910 Scottish Borders CouncilBonchester Bridge DRT Area
Effective from: 01/06/2022

Monday to Friday

Notes:
Hawick, Oliver Crescent
High Street opp Horse
Hawick, Travel Agents
Hawick, Mart St
Southdean Bridge

a,DRT
1400
1401
1403
1410
1500

b,DRT
1430
1431
1433
1440
1530

a Does not run on Mondays and Fridays
b Only runs on Fridays
DRT This service will only operate when booked by 1600hrs the day before travel. Please call

01835 826753 to book.



910 Scottish Borders CouncilBonchester Bridge DRT Area
Effective from: 01/06/2022

Monday to Friday

Notes:
Southdean
High Street opp Horse

a,DRT
1100
1200

a Does not run on Mondays
DRT This service will only operate when booked by 1600hrs the day before travel. Please call 01835

826753 to book.


