## **Monday to Friday**

Notes:	a,DRT	b,DRT
Hawick, Oliver Crescent	1400	1430
High Street opp Horse	1401	1431
Hawick, Travel Agents	1403	1433
Hawick, Mart St	1410	1440
Southdean Bridge	1500	1530

- a Does not run on Mondays and Fridays
- **b** Only runs on Fridays

**DRT** This service will only operate when booked by 1600hrs the day before travel. Please call 01835 826753 to book.

## **Monday to Friday**

Notes:	a,DRT
Southdean	1100
<b>High Street opp Horse</b>	1200

a Does not run on Mondays

**DRT** This service will only operate when booked by 1600hrs the day before travel. Please call 01835 826753 to book.